
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :14-08-2024 
 

Date : 14.08.2024  

S

L

. 

N

o

. 

C.A.N

o. 

Date 

of 

Applic

ation 

Case 

No. 

Name 

of the 

Applic

ant 

C.C 

Typ

e 

Judg

e / 

Cour

t 

Name 

C.C 

Applied For 

Deal

ing  

Sect

ion 

Se

at 

1 
68673

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8070/

2024 

P.K.JEN

A 

C.O

.  
Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

2 
68674

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8079/

2024 

P.K.MOH

ANTY 

C.O

.  
Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

3 
68675

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8080/

2024 

M.R.SAH

OO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

4 
68676

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8082/

2024 

S.C.BIS

WAL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

5 
68677

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CONTC

-

948/2

023 

JATINDR

A KUMAR 

MOHAPAT

RA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
CONTE

MPT 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

6 
68678

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8105/

J.P.KAR 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(S

ea

t 



2024 No

-

3) 

7 
68679

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5596/

2024 

B.N.SAT

APATHY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

8 
68681

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8058/

2024 

BIBHUTI 

RANJAN 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

9 
68682

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8055/

2024 

P.K.MOH

ANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

0 

68683

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8059/

2024 

T.R.DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

1 

68685

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8067/

2024 

S.K.DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

2 

68686

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8068/

2024 

K.K.SAH

OO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

3 

68687

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8069/

2024 

S.K.DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

4 

68688

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5450/

2024 

I.C.JEN

A 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

5 

68689

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

H.K.PAT

RA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

 

(S

ea



8056/

2024 

17 t 

No

-

8) 

1

6 

68692

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8075/

2024 

M.R.BAR

IK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

7 

68693

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

7246/

2024 

R.R.MIS

HRA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-25 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

8 

68694

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

7793/

2024 

S.BARIK 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

9 

68695

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8074/

2024 

K.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

0 

68696

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8077/

2024 

S.BARIK 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

2

1 

68698

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18414

/2022 

SUBASH 

CHANDRA 

ACHARYA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

2

2 

68699

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

33643

/2023 

R. 

SAMAL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

2

3 

68700

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WPC(O

AC)-

2971/

2002 

S.K. 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-08 

OA 

Branc

h 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 



2

4 

68701

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WPC(O

AC)-

236/2

019 

R.K. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

OA 

Branc

h 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

5 

68702

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WPC(O

AC)-

5/201

9 

P. 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-08 

OA 

Branc

h 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

6 

68703

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WPC(O

A)-

1314/

2017 

M.R. 

MALLA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

OA 

Branc

h 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

7 

68704

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7638/

2024 

U.C.JEN

A 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

8 

68705

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WPC(O

AC)-

2614/

2017 

N.K. 

SATAPAT

HY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

OA 

Branc

h 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

9 

68706

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7650/

2024 

J.DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

17

) 

3

0 

68707

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WPC(O

AC)-

2528/

2017 

N. 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

OA 

Branc

h 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

1 

68708

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

1311/

2024 

P.K.JEN

A 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

2 

68709

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

30540

/2022 

PURUSOT

TAM 

CHULI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(S

ea

t 

No



-

42

) 

3

3 

68710

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WPC(O

AC)-

1490/

2014 

G.D 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-05 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

42

) 

3

4 

68711

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

30540

/2022 

MANGUL 

NAIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

42

) 

3

5 

68712

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

13425

/2022 

SARAT 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

3

6 

68713

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

19205

/2024 

M K 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

3

7 

68714

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7670/

2024 

R.K.MAL

LICK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

3

8 

68715

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18028

/2024 

AVISEK 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

3

9 

68716

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7631/

2024 

M.R.SAH

OO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

4

0 

68717

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18017

/2024 

AVISEK 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 



4

1 

68718

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7666/

2024 

B.P.TUN

GA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

4

2 

68719

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18150

/2024 

AVISEK 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

4

3 

68720

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18906

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

4

4 

68721

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7657/

2024 

D.K.JEN

A 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

4

5 

68722

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7632/

2024 

M.R.SAH

OO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

4

6 

68723

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18924

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

4

7 

68724

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18947

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

4

8 

68725

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18922

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

4

9 

68726

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7206/

2024 

N.K.ROU

T 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



3) 

5

0 

68727

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18644

/2024 

AVISEK 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

5

1 

68728

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18645

/2024 

AVISEK 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

5

2 

68729

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18885

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

5

3 

68730

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

1311/

2024 

S.K.BEH

ERA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

5

4 

68731

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18879

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

5

5 

68732

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

7858/

2024 

MRUTYUN

JAYA 

MOAHNTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-06 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

5

6 

68733

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7663/

2024 

M.R.PAD

HI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

5

7 

68734

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7669/

2024 

MANAS 

BAG @ 

MANASH 

BAG 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

5

8 

68735

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7668/

2024 

D.K.JEN

A 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No



-

9) 

5

9 

68736

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5454/

2024 

J DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

6

0 

68737

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18851

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

6

1 

68738

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18846

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

6

2 

68739

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18603

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

6

3 

68740

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18919

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

6

4 

68741

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18913

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

6

5 

68742

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18910

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

6

6 

68743

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18909

/2024 

K 

PARIDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

6

7 

68744

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

17477

P.K.LEN

KA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-08 
 

(S

ea

t 



/2024 No

-

5) 

6

8 

68745

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMC

-

2977/

2023 

S.K. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

6

9 

68746

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

17643

/2024 

P.K.MOH

ANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

2) 

7

0 

68747

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

17734

/2024 

R.R.DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

2) 

7

1 

68748

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18062

/2024 

A.K.DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

2) 

7

2 

68749

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18220

/2024 

B.C.PAN

DA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

2) 

7

3 

68750

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18290

/2024 

B.C.PAN

DA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

2) 

7

4 

68751

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18317

/2024 

B.C.PAN

DA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

2) 

7

5 

68752

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

B.C.PAN

DA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

 

(S

ea



18416

/2024 

t 

No

-

12

2) 

7

6 

68753

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMC

-

4199/

2023 

P K 

PANI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

7

7 

68754

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18664

/2024 

B.C.PAN

DA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

7

8 

68755

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMC

-

4959/

2023 

G.JAYAS

INGH 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

7

9 

68756

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18696

/2024 

S.P.SAH

OO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

8

0 

68757

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18696

/2024 

M.PAGAL 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

8

1 

68758

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18787

/2024 

D.SAMAL 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

8

2 

68759

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18818

/2024 

G.JAYAS

INGH 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

8

3 

68760

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18853

/2024 

S.DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 



8

4 

68761

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18865

/2024 

B.R.SEN

APATI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

8

5 

68762

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

15521

/2024 

GOPAL 

BALLAV 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI

CE'S 

COURT 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-10 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

2) 

8

6 

68763

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18912

/2024 

P.K.DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

2) 

8

7 

68764

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5506/

2024 

G.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

2) 

8

8 

68765

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

22080

/2023 

J.P. 

KAR 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

8

9 

68766

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18942

/2024 

M.R.SAH

OO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

9

0 

68767

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

22080

/2023 

CHINMAY

A KUMAR 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

9

1 

68768

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5366/

2024 

P.PANDA 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



11

0) 

9

2 

68769

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

TRPCR

L-

60/20

24 

D.K.JEN

A 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

0) 

9

3 

68770

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMC

-

2042/

2024 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-07 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

9

4 

68771

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5602/

2024 

J.K.MOH

APATRA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

9

5 

68772

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

TRP(C

)-

214/2

024 

R.K.DEH

URY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

9

6 

68773

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMC

-

2072/

2024 

D.K. 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-07 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

9

7 

68774

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

TRP(C

)-

229/2

024 

J.P.KAR 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

9

8 

68775

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

1108/

2024 

S.K.SAH

OO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

9

9 

68776

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMC

-

2072/

2024 

D.K. 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-07 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

0

68777

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

S.K.SWA

IN 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

 

(S

ea



0 1143/

2024 

11 t 

No

-

1) 

1

0

1 

68778

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMC

-

2637/

2024 

J.P. 

KAR 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-07 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

0

2 

68779

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5605/

2024 

P.K.MOH

ANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

0

3 

68780

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

1147/

2024 

ACHYUTA

NANDA 

PATTANA

IK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

0

4 

68781

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMC

-

2799/

2024 

A. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-07 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

0

5 

68782

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5607/

2024 

R.SETHI 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

0

6 

68783

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

TRP(C

)-

220/2

024 

R.K.BIS

OI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

0

7 

68784

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

21421

/2023 

J.P. 

KAR 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

3) 

1

0

8 

68785

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5623/

2024 

B.P.TUN

GA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10



3) 

1

0

9 

68786

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

21421

/2023 

CHINMAY

A KUMAR 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-18 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

3) 

1

1

0 

68787

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5638/

2024 

B.BEHER

A 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

3) 

1

1

1 

68788

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5721/

2024 

M.R.SAH

OO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

3) 

1

1

2 

68789

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

14091

/2010 

R. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-08 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-3) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

12

2) 

1

1

3 

68790

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5785/

2024 

B.MISHR

A 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

1

4 

68791

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

7981/

2024 

SUDHANS

U 

PRASAD 

MAHAPAT

RA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

1

5 

68792

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

7548/

2024 

P.PANDA 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-01 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

1

6 

68793

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8121/

2024 

B.N.SAT

APATHY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 



1

1

7 

68794

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8122/

2024 

D.K.SAH

U 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

1

8 

68795

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8125/

2024 

D.K.JEN

A 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

1

9 

68796

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8128/

2024 

M.R.SAH

OO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

2

0 

68797

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8130/

2024 

A.K.MOH

ANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

2

1 

68798

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5606/

2024 

B.N.SHA

DANGI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

2

2 

68799

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8118/

2024 

S.K.SAH

OO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

1

2

3 

68800

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8127/

2024 

SURENDR

A KUMAR 

GARTIA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

1

2

4 

68801

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

6418/

2024 

BALARAM 

SINGH 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-27 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

1

2

5 

68802

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5439/

2024 

L.D.MOH

ANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



10

) 

1

2

6 

68803

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7624/

2024 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

1

2

7 

68804

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5499/

2024 

S.S.MOH

APATRA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

1

2

8 

68805

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5496/

2024 

T.R.DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

1

2

9 

68806

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8145/

2024 

P.K.PAT

RA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

1

3

0 

68807

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5505/

2024 

G.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

3

1 

68808

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLA-

834/2

022 

A. 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 7 
Order Dtd. 2024-10-01 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

3

2 

68809

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8160/

2024 

B.N.SAH

U 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 7 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

3

3 

68810

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

30129

/2023 

P.K. 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-22 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



23

) 

1

3

4 

68811

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLA-

780/2

024 

P.K.BAR

IK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

23

) 

1

3

5 

68812

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CMAPL

-

5/202

4 

N. 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

23

) 

1

3

6 

68814

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

11373

/2014 

S.K. 

MISHRA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

22

) 

1

3

7 

68815

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

11372

/2014 

S.K. 

MISHRA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

22

) 

1

3

8 

68816

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

17031

/2024 

G.K. 

SUNDARA

Y 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

1

3

9 

68817

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18188

/2016 

R.K. 

MOHABHO

I 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-24 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

1

4

0 

68818

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

11375

/2014 

S.K. 

MISHRA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

22

) 

1

4

68820

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

S.K. 

MISHRA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

(S

ea



1 11376

/2014 

15 H-5 t 

No

-

22

) 

1

4

2 

68821

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

15847

/2024 

SUBHRA 

NARAYAN 

GAYA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

1

4

3 

68823

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

12272

/2024 

N. 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

1

4

4 

68824

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

11661

/2024 

ACHYUTA

NANDA 

PATTANA

IK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

15

) 

1

4

5 

68825

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

29287

/2023 

BIBHUTI 

BHUSAN 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

1

4

6 

68826

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

11940

/2024 

MANORAN

JAN 

PADHI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

1

4

7 

68827

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

12741

/2024 

SUSANTA 

SEKHAR 

MOHAPAT

RA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

38

) 

1

4

8 

68828

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

9868/

2024 

R.K. 

SAHU 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

28



) 

1

4

9 

68830

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

9922/

2024 

R.K. 

SAHU 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

19

) 

1

5

0 

68831

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

9697/

2024 

P.N. 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

5

1 

68832

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

10480

/2024 

NIRA 

SUNDAR 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

5

2 

68833

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

10142

/2024 

NIRA 

SUNDAR 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

36

) 

1

5

3 

68834

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

13981

/2024 

S.K. 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

31

) 

1

5

4 

68835

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

9804/

2024 

R.K. 

SAHU 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

15 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

28

) 

1

5

5 

68836

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLRE

V-

313/2

024 

RABI 

SAMAL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 6 
Order Dtd. 2024-10-01 

CRIMI

NAL 

REVIS

ION 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

5

6 

68837

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8147/

2024 

DIGAMBA

R SETHI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11



) 

1

5

7 

68838

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7623/

2024 

D K 

DALEI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

1

5

8 

68839

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLA-

527/2

020 

P.K. 

PANI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

1

5

9 

68840

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7688/

2024 

D K 

JENA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

6

0 

68841

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7736/

2024 

ASHUTOS

H 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

6

1 

68842

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLA-

266/2

022 

T.R. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI

CE'S 

COURT 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

6

2 

68843

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5396/

2024 

S R 

TRIPATH

Y 

C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI

CE'S 

COURT 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

1

6

3 

68844

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLA-

126/2

014 

S. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 9 
Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

6

4 

68845

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5520/

2024 

M R 

ROUTRAY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 9 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

6

68846

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLA-

780/2

S.K. 

BHANJAD

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 
Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

(S

ea



5 019 EO OLD APPEA

L 

t 

No

-

6) 

1

6

6 

68847

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5727/

2024 

SAMIR 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

1

6

7 

68848

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLA-

405/2

017 

S.S. 

PATTANA

IK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

1

6

8 

68849

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WA-

10/20

13 

M.ROUT 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

21 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

6

9 

68850

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8141/

2024 

M R 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

21 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

1

7

0 

68851

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLA-

625/2

020 

B.K. 

PATI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 3  
Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

1

7

1 

68852

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8151/

2024 

M 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 9999-12-31 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

7

2 

68854

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8153/

2024 

S 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

7

3 

68855

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8207/

2024 

S 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



2) 

1

7

4 

68856

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8152/

2024 

D K 

JENA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

7

5 

68857

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8165/

2024 

N C 

SINHA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

1

7

6 

68858

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8150/

2024 

BINOD 

KUMAR 

HATI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

1

7

7 

68859

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

LAA-

33/20

22 

A. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

FIRST 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

7

8 

68860

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

19388

/2024 

KSHIEIT

H 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-23 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

7

9 

68861

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8156/

2024 

P K PAL 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

1

8

0 

68862

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5694/

2024 

D K 

DALEI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

1

8

1 

68863

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5470/

2024 

D K 

DALEI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1 68864 14.08. BLAPL S K C.O COURT Order Dtd. 2024-08-07 
 

(S



8

2 

/2024 2024 -

3191/

2024 

BISWAL . NO. 

16 

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

1

8

3 

68865

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

16951

/2022 

P.K. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

8

4 

68866

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18217

/2024 

M.D. 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

8

5 

68867

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18217

/2024 

K.C. 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

8

6 

68870

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMC

-

2977/

2023 

K. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

CRIMI

NAL 

MISC 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

8

7 

68873

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8217/

2024 

BIBHUTI 

RANJAN 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

1

8

8 

68874

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

263/2

024 

KUMAR 

PRAJWAL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

1

8

9 

68875

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

13620

/2023 

M.K. 

PANI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

1

9

0 

68876

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMA

-

130/2

024 

S. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



16

) 

1

9

1 

68877

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

865/2

024 

C.R. 

SAHU 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

24

) 

1

9

2 

68878

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

865/2

024 

M.D. 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

24

) 

1

9

3 

68879

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

445/2

024 

M.R. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

21

) 

1

9

4 

68880

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

19182

/2024 

S.C. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

17

) 

1

9

5 

68881

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

36800

/2020 

T.R. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

1

9

6 

68883

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

854/2

024 

D.K. 

SAHU 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

24

) 

1

9

7 

68884

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

1466/

2023 

P. 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

50

) 

1

9

68885

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

BYOMAKE

SH 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

(S

ea



8 1155/

2024 

TRIPATH

Y 

OLD H-2 t 

No

-

34

) 

1

9

9 

68886

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

1157/

2024 

BYOMAKE

SH 

TRIPATH

Y 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

2

0

0 

68887

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

1158/

2024 

BYOMAKE

SH 

TRIPATH

Y 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

34

) 

2

0

1 

68888

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

2252/

2023 

SUBHEND

U KUMAR 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

0

2 

68891

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

3251/

2024 

SANJAYA 

KUMAR 

PATRI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-07 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

0

3 

68893

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

3353/

2024 

JYOTISH 

RANJAN 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

0

4 

68894

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7627/

2024 

P. K. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

0

5 

68895

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8135/

2024 

HIMANSH

U KUMR 

BHOL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

0

6 

68896

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5509/

2024 

LOKANAT

H SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

 

(S

ea

t 

No



-

4) 

2

0

7 

68897

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

6370/

2024 

AVIRAM 

PATRA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

0

8 

68898

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8149/

2024 

A. K. 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

0

9 

68899

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5516/

2024 

SANJIB 

KUMAR 

BHANJAD

EO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

1

0 

68900

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7673/

2024 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

1

1 

68901

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5453/

2024 

LOKANAT

H SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

1

2 

68902

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5354/

2024 

DINESH 

KUMAR 

DALAI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

2

1

3 

68903

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5519/

2024 

SARAT 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

2

1

4 

68904

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8066/

2024 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 



2

1

5 

68905

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8062/

2024 

SAROJ 

KUMAR 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

17 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

2

1

6 

68906

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

7003/

2024 

DINESH 

KUMAR 

DALAI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

2

1

7 

68907

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8054/

2024 

AVIRAM 

PATRA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

2

1

8 

68908

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

6319/

2024 

AVIRAM 

PATRA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-06-26 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

2

1

9 

68909

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8063/

2024 

R. K. 

SARANGI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

2

2

0 

68910

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

7257/

2024 

PRASANT

A KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-25 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

2

2

1 

68911

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8126/

2024 

PRASANT

A KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

2

2

2 

68912

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

3631/

2024 

SUVENDU 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No



-

2) 

2

2

3 

68913

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5468/

2024 

R. K. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

2

4 

68914

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7230/

2024 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

2

5 

68915

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18627

/2024 

S. K. 

LENKA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-08 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

2

6 

68916

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

4308/

2024 

B. P. 

TANGA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-05 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

2

7 

68917

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7640/

2024 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

2

8 

68918

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7643/

2024 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

2

9 

68919

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7221/

2024 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

3

0 

68920

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

16928

/2024 

M.K. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

3

68921

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

N.K. 

ROUT 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

(S

ea



1 18495

/2024 

OLD H-5 t 

No

-

32

) 

2

3

2 

68922

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

17198

/2024 

M.M. 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

47

) 

2

3

3 

68923

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

16607

/2024 

R.CH. 

ROUT 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

42

) 

2

3

4 

68924

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

16816

/2024 

R.CH. 

ROUT 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

2

3

5 

68925

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

16731

/2024 

R.CH. 

ROUT 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

30

) 

2

3

6 

68926

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

16611

/2024 

R.CH. 

ROUT 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

42

) 

2

3

7 

68927

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

11473

/2024 

A.K. 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-24 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

23

) 

2

3

8 

68928

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

17117

/2024 

RABINDR

A KUMAR 

PATNAIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-11 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

47

) 



2

3

9 

68929

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

17080

/2024 

B.P. 

SAMAL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

27

) 

2

4

0 

68930

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

14998

/2024 

RAMAKAN

TA 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-23 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

20

) 

2

4

1 

68931

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

4998/

2024 

SARAT 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-05-21 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

20

) 

2

4

2 

68932

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

6852/

2024 

B.K. 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

4

3 

68934

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLRE

V-

64/20

23 

BIJAYAN

ANDA 

DASH 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

CRIMI

NAL 

REVIS

ION 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

2

4

4 

68935

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7692/

2024 

ABINASH 

SUNDARA

Y 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

2

4

5 

68937

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7698/

2024 

SESHADE

V 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

2

4

6 

68938

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7701/

2024 

P K 

MISHRA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10



) 

2

4

7 

68940

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

1904/

2024 

A K 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

4

8 

68954

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

6008/

2024 

M R 

ROUTRAY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

4

9 

68960

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

16062

/2024 

P. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

10 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-1) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

4) 

2

5

0 

68961

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CMP-

610/2

024 

A. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-20 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

2

5

1 

68962

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CMP-

660/2

024 

A. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

2

5

2 

68963

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CMP-

661/2

024 

A. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-25 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

37

) 

2

5

3 

68964

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

FAO-

166/2

024 

A. DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

2

5

4 

68965

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

FAO-

166/2

024 

I.CH. 

SAHU 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

MISC. 

APPEA

L 

SEC. 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 



2

5

5 

68966

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

16024

/2024 

A. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

5

6 

68967

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

4644/

2024 

RB 

MISHRA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

5

7 

68968

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

16029

/2024 

A. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

5

8 

68969

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

15009

/2024 

J. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

26

) 

2

5

9 

68970

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

14949

/2024 

J. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

20

) 

2

6

0 

68972

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

14936

/2024 

J.SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

20

) 

2

6

1 

68973

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

14934

/2024 

J. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

20

) 

2

6

2 

68974

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLA-

294/2

024 

N SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

CRIMI

NAL 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 



2

6

3 

68975

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8220/

2024 

BK 

DALAI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

10

) 

2

6

4 

68976

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

16249

/2024 

C.R. 

KAR 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-25 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-4 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

46

) 

2

6

5 

68977

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8213/

2024 

DK JENA 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

46

) 

2

6

6 

68979

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

1611/

2024 

M R 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

46

) 

2

6

7 

68980

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

14350

/2024 

MANAS 

RANJAN 

BADAJEN

A 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-6 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

36

) 

2

6

8 

68981

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8223/

2024 

NK 

SATAPAT

HY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

36

) 

2

6

9 

68982

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

8084/

2024 

C.R. 

KAR 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-7 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

18

) 

2

7

0 

68983

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WA-

1900/

2024 

P.K. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-07 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No



-

3) 

2

7

1 

68984

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8222/

2024 

N SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

7

2 

68985

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8227/

2024 

N SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

7

3 

68986

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8211/

2024 

B DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

7

4 

68987

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WA-

1900/

2024 

T.K. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-07 

WRIT 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

7

5 

68988

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

MATA-

38/20

21 

P. 

BEHERA 

C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI

CE'S 

COURT 

Order Dtd. 2023-04-25 

FIRST 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

7

6 

68989

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CONTC

-

3196/

2024 

RAMAKAN

TA 

SAHOO, 

R NAYAK 

C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI

CE'S 

COURT 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

7

7 

68990

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8221/

2024 

PRATAP 

KU. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI

CE'S 

COURT 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

7

8 

68991

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8225/

2024 

A K 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI

CE'S 

COURT 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

) 

2

7

68992

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

JYOTISH 

RANJAN 

C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI
Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

 

(S

ea



9 3352/

2024 

DAS CE'S 

COURT 

t 

No

-

11

) 

2

8

0 

68993

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8212/

2024 

GANESH 

CHANDRA 

JENA 

C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI

CE'S 

COURT 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

2

8

1 

68994

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8228/

2024 

GYANA 

RANJAN 

PATRA 

C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI

CE'S 

COURT 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

2

8

2 

68995

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

26515

/2022 

A. PATI 
C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI

CE'S 

COURT 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

33

) 

2

8

3 

68996

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

TRP(C

)-

164/2

024 

J.C. 

BARAL 

C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI

CE'S 

COURT 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
M.J.C

. 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

8

4 

68997

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

TRP(C

)-

154/2

024 

AMLAN 

SHAKTI 

PAUL 

C.O

. 

CHIEF 

JUSTI

CE'S 

COURT 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
M.J.C

. 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

2

8

5 

68998

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

12900

/2023 

SAKTI 

PRASAD 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-01-18 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

7) 

2

8

6 

68999

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

TRPCR

L-

30/20

24 

GOUTAM 

KUMAR 

ACHARYA 

(SR.ADV

) 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-03 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

8

7 

69000

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

TRP(C

)-

124/2

024 

M.R. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-24 
M.J.C

. 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



6) 

2

8

8 

69001

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

5531/

2022 

H.K. 

MALLICK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

32

) 

2

8

9 

69002

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

5531/

2022 

S.K. 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

32

) 

2

9

0 

69003

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

1701/

2014 

S. JENA 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

13

) 

2

9

1 

69004

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

5267/

2016 

H.K. 

MOHANTA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-3 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

14

) 

2

9

2 

69005

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7689/

2024 

S 

BISWAL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

2

9

3 

69007

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

TRPCR

L-

6/202

4 

P. 

BASTIA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

3) 

2

9

4 

69008

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

RSA-

39/20

24 

RABI 

SAMAL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-06 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

9

5 

69009

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

RSA-

39/20

24 

B.K. 

PANDA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-06 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 



2

9

6 

69010

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

RSA-

345/2

019 

P.R. 

SWAIN 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

20 

Order Dtd. 2024-10-21 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

9

7 

69011

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

RSA-

27/20

24 

S. 

MOHARAN

A 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-27 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

2

9

8 

69012

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

RSA-

54/20

21 

T.R. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-10-07 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

2

9

9 

69013

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

13526

/2024 

M.R. 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-08 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-5 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

22

) 

3

0

0 

69014

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

7918/

2018 

H.K. 

MOHANTA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-08 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

43

) 

3

0

1 

69015

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

7918/

2018 

S. DAS 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-08 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

43

) 

3

0

2 

69016

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

TRP(C

)-

149/2

020 

B.K. 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 8 
Order Dtd. 2024-09-23 

M.J.C

. 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

6) 

3

0

3 

69017

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

12340

/2023 

D.K. 

DALAI 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-04-23 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

0

69019

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

MITHUN 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 
Order Dtd. 2024-09-03 

 

(S

ea



4 19550

/2024 

11 t 

No

-

2) 

3

0

5 

69020

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

19547

/2024 

MITHUN 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-09-03 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

0

6 

69021

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

4169/

2024 

SAMIR 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-05-21 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

0

7 

69023

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5287/

2024 

P K 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

0

8 

69024

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8161/

2024 

DILLIP 

SAMAL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

0

9 

69025

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMC

-

2780/

2024 

DILLIP 

SAMAL 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-07 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

1

0 

69027

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

5322/

2024 

P K 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-02 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

1

1 

69028

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8218/

2024 

S 

CHOUDHU

RY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

3

1

2 

69029

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5316/

2024 

P K 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3 69031 14.08. WP(C) B. ROUT C.O COURT Order Dtd. 2024-08-28 
 

(S



1

3 

/2024 2024 -

18920

/2024 

. NO. 

23 

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

1

4 

69032

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

19207

/2024 

B. K. 

ROUT 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-28 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

1

5 

69035

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18874

/2024 

MADAN 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

1

6 

69038

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WPC(O

AC)-

701/2

019 

U 

CHHOTRA

Y 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-08 

OA 

Branc

h 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

1

7 

69039

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WPC(O

AC)-

700/2

019 

U 

CHHOTRA

Y 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-08 

OA 

Branc

h 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

1

8 

69041

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WPC(O

AC)-

702/2

019 

U 

CHHOTRA

Y 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-08 

OA 

Branc

h 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

1

9 

69042

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8095/

2024 

ARUN 

KUMAR 

BUDHIA 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

2

0 

69043

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

24376

/2023 

GYANMAY

A SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

WRIT 

BRANC

H 

(DIVI

SION 

BENCH

-2) 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

11

1) 

3

2

1 

69044

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

SA-

95/19

90 

T.K. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-



7) 

3

2

2 

69045

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

SA-

313/1

996 

M.R. 

ROUTRAY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

SECON

D 

APPEA

L 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

2) 

3

2

3 

69047

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

13093

/2024 

SANJAYA 

KU SAHU 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

WRIT 

BRANC

H-8 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

43

) 

3

2

4 

69048

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18849

/2024 

N SAHOO 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

43

) 

3

2

5 

69049

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WPC(O

A)-

1553/

2019 

M.R. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-06 

OA 

Branc

h 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

2

6 

69050

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

18044

/2024 

P K 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

16 

Order Dtd. 2024-07-30 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

2

7 

69053

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

7721/

2024 

SK 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

3

2

8 

69054

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

4142/

2024 

SK 

NAYAK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

3

2

9 

69055

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

2181/

2024 

KK NATH 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

3

3

69056

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

K. 

SAHOO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 6 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-16 

 

(S

ea



0 19158

/2024 

t 

No

-

4) 

3

3

1 

69057

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

19447

/2024 

T BAG 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 1 
Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 

 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

3

3

2 

69058

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

19146

/2024 

T BAG 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

3

3

3 

69059

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

19260

/2024 

T BAG 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

3

3

4 

69060

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

19143

/2024 

T BAG 
C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

3

3

5 

69061

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

CRLMP

-

1135/

2024 

JADUNAT

H 

PRADHAN 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-08 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

3

3

6 

69062

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

3208/

2024 

SRINIBA

SH 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

4) 

3

3

7 

69063

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8157/

2024 

SUVENDU 

BARIK 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

23 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

3

8 

69064

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

BLAPL

-

12234

/2023 

SANJIB 

KUMAR 

BHANJAD

EO 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-14 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

8) 

3 69065 14.08. ABLAP AMLAN C.O COURT Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 BAIL- (S



3

9 

/2024 2024 L-

5538/

2024 

SHAKTI 

PAUL 

. NO. 

11 

2 ea

t 

No

-

8) 

3

4

0 

69066

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8215/

2024 

JYOTISH 

RANJAN 

DAS 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

3

4

1 

69067

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

8224/

2024 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-13 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

5) 

3

4

2 

69068

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5774/

2024 

A. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
BAIL-

1 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

1) 

3

4

3 

69069

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

ABLAP

L-

5279/

2024 

A. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-09 
BAIL-

2 

(S

ea

t 

No

-

9) 

3

4

4 

69070

/2024 

14.08.

2024 

WP(C)

-

19319

/2024 

A. 

MOHANTY 

C.O

. 

COURT 

NO. 

11 

Order Dtd. 2024-08-12 
 

(S

ea

t 

No

-
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